
5

19

26

12

27

6

20

13

4

18

11

25

1

8

22

15

2

9

23

16

3

10

24

17

7

21

14

28

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

FEBRUARY 2026FEBRUARY 2026
PUBLIC SKATING

Admission

Adult 
$10.0

0

Child
 $8.0

0

Skate
 Rent

al

$5.00

Orange county sportsplex
101 meadowlands dr.

hillsborough, nc 27278
919.644.0339

www.oc-sportsplex.com

No Public SkatingNo Public Skating 12:30-2:45pm12:30-2:45pm 2:45-4:45pm2:45-4:45pm 12:15-2:45pm12:15-2:45pm 1:15-3:15pm1:15-3:15pm
12:30-3:30pm12:30-3:30pm

8:15-10:00pm8:15-10:00pm
1:00-3:00pm1:00-3:00pm

1:45-4:00pm1:45-4:00pm 12:30-2:45pm12:30-2:45pm 2:45-4:45pm2:45-4:45pm 12:15-2:45pm12:15-2:45pm 1:15-3:15pm1:15-3:15pm 12:30-3:30pm12:30-3:30pm

8:15-10:00pm8:15-10:00pm

Heart-Tacular-SkateHeart-Tacular-Skate
1:00-3:00pm1:00-3:00pm

7:30-10:00pm7:30-10:00pm

1:30-4:00pm1:30-4:00pm 12:30-2:45pm12:30-2:45pm 2:45-4:45pm2:45-4:45pm 12:15-2:45pm12:15-2:45pm 1:15-3:15pm1:15-3:15pm
12:30-3:30pm12:30-3:30pm

8:15-10:00pm8:15-10:00pm

1:00-3:00pm1:00-3:00pm

8:15-10:00pm8:15-10:00pm

1:45-4:00pm1:45-4:00pm 12:30-2:45pm12:30-2:45pm 2:45-4:45pm2:45-4:45pm 12:15-2:45pm12:15-2:45pm 1:15-3:15pm1:15-3:15pm
12:30-3:30pm12:30-3:30pm

8:15-10:00pm8:15-10:00pm

1:00-3:00pm1:00-3:00pm


