



PUBLIC SKATING

FEBRUARY 2026

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
1 No Public Skating	2 12:30-2:45pm	3 2:45-4:45pm	4 12:15-2:45pm	5 1:15-3:15pm	6 12:30-3:30pm 8:15-10:00pm	7 1:00-3:00pm
8 1:45-4:00pm	9 12:30-2:45pm	10 2:45-4:45pm	11 12:15-2:45pm	12 1:15-3:15pm	13 12:30-3:30pm 8:15-10:00pm	14 Heart-Tacular-Skate 1:00-3:00pm 6:30-9:30pm
15 1:00-4:00pm	16 12:30-2:45pm	17 2:45-4:45pm	18 12:15-2:45pm	19 1:15-3:15pm	20 12:30-3:30pm 8:15-10:00pm	21 1:00-3:00pm 8:15-10:00pm
22 1:00-4:00pm	23 12:30-2:45pm	24 2:45-4:45pm	25 12:15-2:45pm	26 1:15-3:15pm	27 12:30-3:30pm 8:15-10:00pm	28 1:00-3:00pm 7:30-10:00pm

Admission
Adult \$10.00
Child \$8.00
Skate Rental
\$5.00

ORANGE COUNTY SPORTSPLEX
101 MEADOWLANDS DR.
HILLSBOROUGH, NC 27278
919.644.0339

www.oc-sportsplex.com

